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Sub-category Company Full name Email Address
Vendor Supporter - CountingFive Wade Schultz wade@countingfive.com

Vendor Supporter - Crecer Connect Amir Tahsini amir@crecerconnect.app

Vendor Supporter - Franklin Alliance Steven Shein steve@franklinalliance.co

Vendor Supporter - SmartFirm.io Katie Steele katie@smartfirm.io

Premier Sponsor - Canopy Michael Salmon michael.salmon@canopytax.com

Premier Sponsor - Execupay April Ferrara april.ferrara@execupay.com

Premier Sponsor - IRIS Software Group Tyler DeRosa tyler.derosa@irisglobal.com

Premier Sponsor - Qount Uday Koorella uday.koorella@qount.io

Preferred Vendor - Alternate Tax Solutions Andrew Parrish a.parrish@alternatetaxsolutions.c

om

Preferred Vendor - GKM Inc Viji Sudhakar viji@gkmtax.com

Preferred Vendor - Kotapay Todd Richardson trichardson@kotapay.com

Preferred Vendor - Tech Guru Don Williams Don.williams@techguruit.com

Preferred Vendor - United Midwest Savings Bank Shannon Hay shay@umwsb.com

Preferred Vendor - Xero Dan Mernick dan.mernick@xero.com

Friend of PASBA - ABA Advisors, LLC Chuck Hayes ch@acctsales.com

Friend of PASBA - Celtic Bank Shannon Sutton lapple@celticbank.com

Friend of PASBA - Cloud Accountant Staffing Conner Bland conner@cloudaccountantstaffing.

com

Friend of PASBA - Dillner's Accounting Tools, Inc Lynn Kovach lynn@dillners.com

Friend of PASBA - Double Andy Culley andy@keeper.app

Friend of PASBA - isolved Josh Barilar dmulholland@isolvedhcm.com

Friend of PASBA - Live Oak Bank Mike van Vierzen mike.vanvierzen@liveoak.bank

Friend of PASBA - McGowanPRO Rob Ferrini rferrini@mcgowanprofessional.co

m

Friend of PASBA - National Payment Corporation

(NatPay)

Jim Hagen jim.hagen@nationalpayment.com

Friend of PASBA - PeopleWorX Shannon Macatuno Shannon.Mac@peopleworx.io

Friend of PASBA - TPS Software Inc. Darnell Douglas Teds@tpssoftware.com

Friend of PASBA - Whirks Shelby Betts shelbyb@whirks.com

Associate Member - Analytix Solutions DJ Dave Dhananjay.Dave@analytix.com

Associate Member - Benchmark Growth Marketing Matt Banker matt@benchmarkgrowthmarketin

g.com

Associate Member - Black Bottle IT John Hensberger john.hensberger@blackbottle.io

Associate Member - ConnectPay, LLC Holly Francis hfrancis@connectpayusa.com

Associate Member - Creative Planning for Business Matthew West matthew.west@creativeplanning.

com

Associate Member - MCVO Talent Outsourcing Mark Zucker mzucker@mcvotalent.com



Services

Associate Member - My TASK LMS Vincent Howard chris@mytasklms.com

Associate Member - MYCPE ONE Chris Rivera chris@my-cpe.com

Associate Member - Oconee State Bank Christopher Wallace chris.wallace@oconeestatebank.c

om

Associate Member - PathQuest Thomas Ruscitti thomas.ruscitti@pathquest.com

Associate Member - Pine Support Josh Holman jholman@pine.support

Associate Member - Profit First Professionals Billie Anne Grigg billieanne@profitfirstprofessional

s.com

Associate Member - Striving 2 Thrive Kelli Gift kelli@striving2thrive.com

Associate Member - The CFO Project Ian Darwin annemarie@thecfoproject.com

Associate Member - The Chuck Bauer System Tim McElravy info@chuckbauersystem.com
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